:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10132768

Oct 08, 2024 - 20:00 (UTC)

In epoch 316,649 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 565501 - 0.019344516 ETH®
47.27 USD

2 565502 - 0.019294636 ETH®
47.15 USD

3 565503 - 0.019344659 ETH®
47.27 USD

4 565504 - 0.019418236 ETH®
47.45 USD

S 565505 - 0.019425137 ETH®
47.47 USD

6 565506 - 0.019432053 ETH®
47.48 USD

7 565507 - 0.019422678 ETH®
47.46 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10132768
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/316649
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565501
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565502
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565503
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565504
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565505
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565506
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565507

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965508

565509

565512

Validator Id

307513

Amount

- 0.019409113
47.43 USD

- 0.019425284
47.47 USD

- 0.019374449
47.34 USD

- 0.019415777
47.45 USD

- 0.019417811
47.45 USD

- 0.019394687
47.39 USD

- 0.065695320
160.55 USD

- 0.019426946
47.47 USD

- 0.019427176
47.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.046132881
112.74 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565508
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565509
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565510
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565511
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565512
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565513
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565514
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565515
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/565516
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/307513

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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